On behalf of Fugly Racing Motorsports, | would like to personally thank you
for taking the time to review our Marketing Guide. We at FRM are
committed to promoting our sponsors and their products at every race. To
promote your company, we would be glad to hand out products and display
signs and banners you may provide us at the tracks we race. These are
great ways to get our sponsors' names in front of the public.

Once again, thank you for your time & we look forward to the chance of
promoting your products and services. Please feel free to contact me
anytime at;

(778) 834-2924

Yianni Kyrtsos
Fugly Racing Motorsports
www.fuglymotorsports.ca



http://www.fuglymotorsports.ca

Get to know your Driver

Since | was born | grew up watching my dad race cars at Penticton Speedway. At the age
of four years old, | got into racing Quarter midgets, at the Langley Quarter Midget
Association Track. | soon began to pick up on what | was doing, started winning races
and moving up in the classes. The biggest race | won at LQMA was the 2014 Regional
Race. It was a race that | had dreamed of winning since | started racing and | finally
achieved my goal.

Come 2017, at just 13 years old, | purchased myself my first full sized hornet car. My first
race at Penticton Speedway, | finished the race with zero front brakes. Although it was
hardly driveable, | refused to retire from the race and brought home my very first win
from Penticton Speedway. That year, my rookie year | finished 3rd in overall points and
was also awarded ‘Most Aspiring Driver’ for the 2017 season.

For the next three seasons | raced double duty. Racing both the Hornet Class as well as
the Street Stock Class. In the Hornets Class, | was the most dominant and the winningest
driver, but was never able to secure a championship due to missing races. The first few
years being in the Street Stock Class were not quite as successful, but a massive
learning curve. My father and | rebuilt a Street Stock Camaro from the ground up. Making
small to large adjustments and changes and slowly gaining more and more respectable
finishes.

Just as the car was at a point of contending for a top 5 finish, it was unfortunately totaled
in the first race day of the 2022 season. Luckily, we had bit the bullet and made the jump
to buy a super stock, from a well known race team in Ontario that was already being
delivered to us during this time. Little did we expect that the 2022 season was going to be
my most dominant season yet. Winning 9 out of the 12 main event features, and winning
myself my very first Street Stock title at 19 years old. Making me the youngest driver at
Penticton Speedway to hold the Street Stock Championship title.

During this past season | was also offered to race in the Avion RS1 series, three different
times. Twice at my home track, Penticton Speedway, and once to finish the season at
Area 27, the home of Avion Motorsports. This series is the second largest series in
Canada, the first being the NASCAR Pinty's series.

I never thought | would be taking my racing career to this high of a level. But'l am now
proud to announce that on top of my Street Stock season, | will be racing full time in the
Avion RS1 Cup Series for the 2023 season. Competing against some of the best drivers
in Canadal!



A Hood

B Rear Quarter
Panel Left &
Right

C Lower Rear
Quarter Panel
Left & Right

D Side Skirts
Left & Right

E Rear Bumper
Cover

F Top Quarter
Panel

G Rear Deck Lid

H Windshield Banner

Front & Back

N/A

$2500

$1000

$1000

$1000

N/A

RS1

Per Race

$2000

$1200

N/A

$500

$500

$500

$500

N/A

Street Stock
Season

$5000

$3000

$1500

$1000

$1000

$500

$1000

$500

Street Stock
Per Race

$1500

$750

$500

$400

$500

$300

$500

$300

We are open to all sponsorship opportunities, Please Contact to arrange other options




2023 Race Schedule

RS1 Race Days Street Stock Race Days

April 22nd
May 5th-6th
May 20th-21st
June 3rd

June 17th
June 24th

July 15th

July 22nd

July 29th-30th
August 19th
September 9th
September 16th

September 30th

Motorsports

Pre Season Thunder

2nd Annual Western Rattler
Young Guns Memorial
Regular Season Opener
The Sunshine Bowl

Cup Race

The Summer Classic

Cup Race

Gordy Mannes Feedway 500 Memorial
Cup Race

The Fall Brawl

Championship Day

Championship Weekend

'pEHTlfL‘.Tk}H"
A REAY, 27 3y

Park

Area 27 Oliver, B.C
Penticton Speedway
Penticton Speedway
Area 27 Oliver, B.C
Penticton Speedway
S.A.S Saskatoon, SK
Penticton Speedway
Penticton Speedway
Penticton Speedway
Penticton Speedway
Penticton Speedway
Area 27 Oliver, B.C

Penticton Speedway

- ,
SPEEDWAY




Left: Brian Hudy, Centre: Nick Kyrtsos, Right: Yianni Kyrtsos

Street Stock Team:

Driver: Yianni Kyrtsos
Owner/Crew Chief: Nick Kyrtsos
Spotter/Mechanic: Brian Hudy
Set Up: Shane Harding
RS1 Team:

We would like to recognize the above team as well as the entire Avion
Motorsports Team; Pit Crews, Truck Drivers, and everyone that makes
Race days happen.

MOTORSPORTS

—— EST 2005 ——




