

On behalf of Fugly Racing Motorsports, I would like to personally thank you for taking the time to review our Marketing Guide. We at FRM are committed to promoting our sponsors and their products at every race. To promote your company, we would be glad to hand out products and display signs and banners you may provide us at the tracks we race. These are great ways to get our sponsors' names in front of the public.

Once again, thank you for your time & we look forward to the chance of promoting your products and services. Please feel free to contact me anytime at;

(778) 834-2924

Yianni Kyrtsos Fugly Racing Motorsports www.fuglymotorsports.ca







Get to know your Driver

Since I was born I grew up watching my dad race cars at Penticton Speedway. At the age of four years old, I got into racing Quarter midgets, at the Langley Quarter Midget Association Track. I soon began to pick up on what I was doing, started winning races and moving up in the classes. The biggest race I won at LQMA was the 2014 Regional Race. It was a race that I had dreamed of winning since I started racing and I finally achieved my goal.

Come 2017, at just 13 years old, I purchased myself my first full sized hornet car. My first race at Penticton Speedway, I finished the race with zero front brakes. Although it was hardly driveable, I refused to retire from the race and brought home my very first win from Penticton Speedway. That year, my rookie year I finished 3rd in overall points and was also awarded 'Most Aspiring Driver' for the 2017 season.

For the next three seasons I raced double duty. Racing both the Hornet Class as well as the Street Stock Class. In the Hornets Class, I was the most dominant and the winningest driver, but was never able to secure a championship due to missing races. The first few years being in the Street Stock Class were not quite as successful, but a massive learning curve. My father and I rebuilt a Street Stock Camaro from the ground up. Making small to large adjustments and changes and slowly gaining more and more respectable finishes.

Just as the car was at a point of contending for a top 5 finish, it was unfortunately totaled in the first race day of the 2022 season. Luckily, we had bit the bullet and made the jump to buy a super stock, from a well known race team in Ontario that was already being delivered to us during this time. Little did we expect that the 2022 season was going to be my most dominant season yet. Winning 9 out of the 12 main event features, and winning myself my very first Street Stock title at 19 years old. Making me the youngest driver at Penticton Speedway to hold the Street Stock Championship title.

During this past season I was also offered to race in the Avion RS1 series, three different times. Twice at my home track, Penticton Speedway, and once to finish the season at Area 27, the home of Avion Motorsports. This series is the second largest series in Canada, the first being the NASCAR Pinty's series.

I never thought I would be taking my racing career to this high of a level. But I am now proud to announce that on top of my Street Stock season, I will be racing full time in the Avion RS1 Cup Series for the 2023 season. Competing against some of the best drivers in Canada!



	RS1 Season	RS1 Per Race	Street Stock Season	Street Stock Per Race
A Hood	\$8000	\$2000	\$5000	\$1500
B Rear Quarter Panel Left & Right	\$5000	\$1200	\$3000	\$750
C Lower Rear Quarter Panel Left & Right	N/A	N/A	\$1500	\$500
D Side Skirts Left & Right	\$2500	\$500	\$1000	\$400
E Rear Bumper Cover	\$1000	\$500	\$1000	\$500
F Top Quarter Panel	\$1000	\$500	\$500	\$300
G Rear Deck Lid	\$1000	\$500	\$1000	\$500
H Windshield Banner Front & Back	N/A	N/A	\$500	\$300

We are open to all sponsorship opportunities, Please Contact to arrange other options





2023 Race Schedule

RS1 Race Days

Street Stock Race Days

Pre Season Thunder

<mark>April 22nd</mark>

May 5th-6th

May 20th-21st

June 3rd

June 17th

June 24th

July 15th

July 22nd

July 29th-30th

August 19th

September 9th

September 16th

September 30th

2nd Annual Western RattlerPentictonYoung Guns MemorialPentictonRegular Season OpenerArea 27 CThe Sunshine BowlPentictonCup RaceS.A.S SasThe Summer ClassicPentictonCup RacePentictonGordy Mannes Feedway 500 MemorialPentictonCup RacePentictonCup RacePentictonGordy Mannes Feedway 500 MemorialPentictonCup RacePentictonCup RaceArea 27 C

Area 27 *Oliver, B.C* Penticton Speedway Penticton Speedway Area 27 *Oliver, B.C* Penticton Speedway S.A.S *Saskatoon, SK* Penticton Speedway Penticton Speedway Penticton Speedway Penticton Speedway Penticton Speedway





Championship Weekend





Left: Brian Hudy, Centre: Nick Kyrtsos, Right: Yianni Kyrtsos

Street Stock Team:

Driver:	Yianni Kyrtsos
Owner/Crew Chief:	Nick Kyrtsos

Spotter/Mechanic: Brian Hudy

Set Up: Shane Harding

RS1 Team:

We would like to recognize the above team as well as the entire Avion Motorsports Team; Pit Crews, Truck Drivers, and everyone that makes Race days happen.



